Designed to perform
and built to last.
Car Wraps
Roll-Up Banners
SignsBoard MountsWindow Graphics
Works with BOSS FilmPop-Up & Exhibition GraphicsBike Wraps
EASYMOUNT WIDE FORMAT SYSTEMS
Film Finishes

Gross Machine Weight (kg) 33 75 136/156 136/156 245 185/210/245/280 245 270 205
Gross Machine Weight (lbs) 73 165 300/344 300/344 540 408/463/540/617 540 365 451
Warranty 1 year 1 year 1 year 1 year 1 year 1 year 1 year 1 year 1 year
“ My Easymount has
transformed my
business. I can �nish
the job when I’m ready,
without having to call
on a specialist �nisher. ”
• large diameter rollers
• solid heavy duty construction
• magic eye safety feature
Series quick selector Model su�x - Eg. EM-1600 DH
Code Maximum Film Width Sign Cold Single Hot Double Hot SHW
EMS-650 650mm S - - - -
EM-720 720mm S - - - -
EM-880 880mm S - - - -
EM-1200 1200mm - C SH DH -
EM-1400 1400mm S C SH - -
EM-1600 1600mm S C SH -    SHW *
EM-1650 1650mm - - - DH -
EM-2100 2100mm - - SH - -
* Independent heated rollers. Model not suitable for encapsulation.
“ Having our own
laminator on-site
is so much more